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Questions

The meanings of Mohenjodaro are mound of.........

Advance agriculture and rural localities were prevalent in southern Sindh.... years ago

Godown for grains discovered in MohenjoDaro has........

Archacology Department of India discovered remains belongig to Indus Civilization ..... from
the district Ahmadabad

The local infrastructure of Indus Valley was........

The largest writing found fromindus Valley consists of............

The ........... calendar was prevalent in Indus Valley.

In Indus valley ..... methods of measurement were used.

After Alexander the Great, Gandhara was governed by.

The workers quarters found in Harappa are constructed in ........... rows.

According to an estimate, Mohenjo Daro had.... wards.

The total unearthed area of Harappa is.... sq miles.

Archacology Department was established in............ Indo-Pak Sub -Continent

River..... is in the cast of Mohenjo Daro.

In recent past, the most important digging about Indus Valley was made at kali bangan in.

Answers Choice
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. Stones
. Straw
. Clay
Deads

. three Thousand
Four Thousand
Two Thousand
Five Thousand

36
37
38
39

1955
1956
1957
1958

Ordinary
Excellent
Good

Irregular

14
15
16
17

Lunar
solar
Christian
Roman

Three
Two
Four
Five

. Chander Gapt Moria
Sundar Chapat Ashoria
Mohinder Pundit Moria
Harbinder Ashoka
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1902
1903
1904
1905

Ravi

Chenab
Bias
Satlaj

1965
1966
1964
1963
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Human being has been living in this world since....... years.

All famous primitive civilization of the world had been situated near the

almost.... statues were discovered from Mohenjo Daro.

In the shape of animals ... statues were discdovered in Mohen jo Daro.

Weight discovered from Indus valley are of............. kinds.

A. Three Lac
. Two Lac

. Four Lac

. Deserts

. Forests
. Cities
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